1
24.77 (629.2)
7.22
(91.5)(183.4) 3.60
(154.7)
6.09
4.65
(118.1)

* Supplied with EPAX.
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPE MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PART NUMBERS
Display EPAX 6-Digit Extra Large Display for Digital MPAX Modules EPAX0600
Digital
Input
Module MPAX
Count/Rate Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXI020
Count Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXC020
Rate Indicator Module, AC Powered MPAXR020
Real-Time Clock Module, AC Powered MPAXCK00
Timer Module, AC Powered MPAXTM00
Optional
Plug-In
Cards
PAXCDS
Dual Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS10
Quad Setpoint Relay Output Card PAXCDS20
Quad Setpoint Sinking Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS30
Quad Setpoint Sourcing Open Collector Output Card PAXCDS40
PAXCDC*
RS485 Serial Communications Output Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC10
Extended RS485 Serial Communications Output Card with Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC1C
RS232 Serial Communications Output Card with Terminal Block PAXCDC20
Extended RS232 Serial Communications Output Card with 9 Pin D Connector PAXCDC2C
DeviceNet Communications Card PAXCDC30
Modbus Communications Card PAXCDC40
Extended Modbus Communications Card with Dual RJ11 Connector PAXCDC4C
Profibus-DP Communications Card PAXCDC50
PAXCDL* Analog Output Card PAXCDL10
PAXUSB PAX USB Programming Card (Not included in PAX product UL E179259 file). PAXUSB00
PAXRTC* Real-Time Clock Card (Replacement Only) PAXRTC00
Accessories
PGM Programming Remote for EPAX with 10 foot cable EPAXPGM0